NOTE:

®0.27
[6.7]
0.34
[8.7]
2.25
) [57.2] *
1.09 0.78
[ —— —— [——
[27.8] [19.8]
I B )
I \\\
| N\ +
L] :;‘_:\5\ | i
- —— ! ]
i
®0.25
[6.4]

FOR CORRECT CABLE SELECTION AND SIZING, PLEASE
REFER TO THE PENN-UNION INSERT / STUFFER SHEET
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PENN-UNION COMPRESSION LUG
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NOT TO
SCALE

PART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

INCH UNITS USED FOR
PART DESIGN

UNLESS OTHERWISE  inch
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE: [mm]

MODEL
REV.
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